
MEAL DEALS

$28

 

 

 

 

$30

 

 

 

 

$12

 

$30

 

 

 

 

$12

 

$30

 

 

 

 

$12

 

WINGS AND BEER 

Crispy chicken wings for 2

(buffalo or smokey bbq) +

6pk of selected beer

 

FAMILY DEAL #1

 

2 x Large pizzas

1  x Garlic bread

1  x 1.25 soft drink 

      -Add 6pk selected Beer

 

FAMILY DEAL #2

 

2 x Chicken parmi’s

2 x Kids meals

1  x 1.25ltr soft drink

      -Add 6pk selected Beer

 

FAMILY DEAL #3

 

2 x Classic hamburgers

2 x Cheese burgers 

1  x Large chips

      -Add 6pk selected Beer 

PIZZA & KIDS

$15

$15

$18

 

$5

$5

 

Hawaiian 

Margarita 

BBQ Meatlovers 

 

Kids Fish and Chips

Kids Nuggets and chips 

MAINS

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

 

$12.5

 

$15

$15

 

$16

 

$16

$16

 

$18

$16

Lasagne, chips 

Bangers, mash and gravy 

HM’s pie of the day, chips &

gravy

Battered fish, chips, lemon &

tartare

Rissoles, mash and gravy 

Chicken schnitzel, chips

     - Parmy it up $4

Carbonara 

      - Add chicken $4

Curry chicken, rice 

Roast of the day with roast

vege 

Beef ragu pasta 

Hm classic aussie hamburger

lettuce, tom, beetroot,

onion, bbq sauce, cheese 

STARTERS 

$7

 

 

$8

$8

 

$8

$8

Garlic Bread 

      -Add cheese  $1

      -Add bacon and cheese $2

Panko Prawns

Crispy Chicken Wings- 

buffalo, texas or smokey BBQ

Duck Spring Rolls

Prawn Twisters

TAKE-AWAY MENU
PH: 5479 5611

PICK UP ONLY
201-207 Main Rd, Maroochydore 4558

 

 


